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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

CPALL         2,453.01 70.75 0.35 70.15 69.75 69.94 66.5134,617,900
SUPER        2,293.65 0.90 11.11 0.79 0.73 0.64 0.492,604,616,100
PTTGC        2,166.15 45.50 5.81 44.10 44.45 41.18 38.3648,260,500
PTT              2,062.56 36.00 1.41 36.05 36.25 35.46 35.2557,097,800
KBANK        2,018.55 97.75 1.82 93.70 90.33 87.20 99.9020,529,200
BBL             2,005.60 115.00 5.50 106.90 101.60 99.87 110.4917,676,300
TASCO        1,881.35 23.80 8.18 22.24 21.40 19.41 19.0479,695,600
AOT             1,860.20 61.75 -0.40 61.15 59.93 59.88 58.6929,840,800
STA             1,790.91 28.00 5.66 26.18 23.42 17.82 13.6564,505,700
SCB             1,666.47 74.75 1.01 72.95 70.95 68.62 74.0722,099,200

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER        2,293.652,604,616,100 0.90 11.11 0.79 0.73 0.64 0.49
SUPER-W4  4.41438,125,700 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
TMB             465.75399,602,400 1.16 0.87 1.13 1.07 0.98 0.99
BANPU        1,207.78188,597,000 6.40 2.40 6.85 7.10 6.41 6.55
TRUE           622.93164,640,100 3.82 3.24 3.75 3.66 3.41 3.30
BWG            72.98160,429,500 0.47 11.90 0.42 0.41 0.40 0.33
WHA            372.89117,772,100 3.14 -1.26 3.20 3.11 2.90 2.74
AWC            518.75110,452,900 4.64 -2.11 4.75 4.67 4.91 4.59
IRPC            303.60108,661,000 2.80 3.70 2.80 2.83 2.76 2.50
ALL              336.83100,885,500 3.34 3.73 3.27 3.23 3.05 2.90

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

AQ               0.13 9,195,3000.02 100.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
APEX-W1    0.00 1000.02 100.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
UWC            1.15 38,457,3000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.02 0.02
PRIME-W1   0.00 31,0000.03 50.00 0.03 0.03 0.02 0.03
EFORL        0.18 6,002,7000.04 33.33 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
AKR-W1      0.04 715,7000.07 16.67 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.06
TRUBB        101.21 54,139,0001.95 14.71 1.90 1.76 1.19 0.73
NEW            0.01 10054.75 14.66 49.15 46.60 47.82 55.28
SSF              0.01 1,5006.75 14.41 6.65 6.85 6.90 6.20
GEL             6.47 25,754,3000.26 13.04 0.21 0.17 0.14 0.12

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PRIME-W2   0.00 3000.01 -50.00 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
PROUD-W2 0.14 5,418,7000.02 -33.33 0.06 0.07 0.12 0.08
TFI               0.00 113,1000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04
META-W4    0.09 2,022,0000.04 -20.00 0.04 0.05 0.04 0.03
CRANE-W1 1.39 6,033,1000.18 -18.18 0.24 0.37 0.45 0.63
B-W5           0.04 804,8000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.04
CHO-W2     0.15 2,152,2000.06 -14.29 0.06 0.06 0.06 0.05
TWZ             0.22 3,533,2000.06 -14.29 0.07 0.07 0.06 0.06
VARO          0.54 136,8003.88 -12.22 4.78 5.17 5.95 6.51
MATCH       0.01 5,4001.40 -11.39 1.54 1.56 1.58 1.35
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Stock 01-Jun 29-May 28-May 27-May 26-May

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 01-Jun 29-May 28-May 27-May 26-May

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

311.60PTTEP -45.51 -79.92 -53.73 177.21
269.45TASCO -17.59 -50.45 134.37 50.94
146.31BBL 81.63 -68.18 7.82 -67.52
135.47STA 17.38 -101.48 -6.42 -13.98
127.22SCC 707.91 -165.50 118.13 47.28
116.07CPALL 525.85 -260.22 -120.14 319.78
106.97IVL 32.70 130.60 60.25 74.90
103.37PTT 16.66 114.45 -123.60 33.70

95.19KBANK 69.10 -88.35 -41.61 211.16
92.08PTG 30.99 23.48 -5.78 -11.42
71.83TCAP -48.25 61.26 122.30 -8.60
69.93MINT 60.03 41.26 -234.13 -154.13
64.35KKP -50.05 36.29 81.11 17.29
59.98CK 27.99 44.40 29.69 -25.72
59.54ADVANC 438.37 -31.79 -20.87 -36.04
55.15SCB 122.21 -69.14 106.74 114.18
49.03COM7 1.92 -9.64 -0.99 -24.05
48.43STEC 45.81 20.32 -5.69 -35.50
47.57IRPC 34.90 31.47 52.85 44.69
37.79PTTGC 81.65 34.61 -17.92 -73.04

-118.68MTC 247.99 144.31 55.57 -26.40
-65.69AWC -373.51 -15.13 -36.59 -67.09
-64.07RATCH -81.78 -70.87 11.51 -56.54
-49.10TMB 97.76 -102.40 -3.89 -1.85
-48.01KTC 10.40 80.67 65.39 114.98
-44.46CPN 465.05 49.32 -82.61 -86.94
-39.82KTB 67.88 111.42 75.46 265.97
-35.28JAS -33.92 -31.34 -18.52 -12.00
-31.53TVO -10.16 -3.77 -1.50 35.38
-28.68MAJOR -14.53 -12.56 -9.77 -21.16
-26.34BEM -30.58 -48.14 -97.14 -80.34
-23.07KCE 43.61 -12.90 -28.10 17.50
-21.74VGI 14.44 4.42 -28.11 -136.73
-20.44AMATA 25.09 -42.03 5.55 -73.77
-19.57LH 38.69 48.37 28.17 -132.25
-19.56BJC 141.60 33.87 4.99 -0.81
-16.20BTS 11.98 62.06 32.76 56.03
-16.13TISCO 21.21 110.62 22.40 3.78
-15.49BGRIM 158.89 6.81 5.31 -34.49
-15.16CBG 100.91 53.69 51.10 36.66

637.97BBL 491.66 1,129.63 146.31
574.84CPALL 458.77 1,033.61 116.07
547.22PTT 443.85 991.06 103.37
498.23ADVANC 438.69 936.93 59.54
506.32KBANK 411.13 917.46 95.19
450.66AOT 446.23 896.89 4.43
571.17TASCO 301.72 872.89 269.45
427.27SCB 372.13 799.40 55.15
409.31PTTGC 371.52 780.83 37.79
503.65PTTEP 192.05 695.69 311.60
299.33CPF 277.54 576.87 21.79
295.19IVL 188.21 483.40 106.97
242.49TOP 219.56 462.05 22.94
292.71STA 157.24 449.95 135.47
237.25BDMS 205.63 442.89 31.62
217.09BANPU 196.52 413.61 20.57
231.47PTG 139.39 370.86 92.08
150.43KTC 198.44 348.87 -48.01
150.96CPN 195.41 346.37 -44.46
112.67MTC 231.35 344.02 -118.68

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
449,953,945BBL             1,908,842,894 23.57

75,252,225NINE           365,549,286 20.59
7,673,286SIMAT-W4  43,689,582 17.56

399,605,591KBANK       2,393,260,193 16.70
254,706,505GL               1,525,538,158 16.70
515,278,369INTUCH      3,206,420,305 16.07

1,907,568,171LH               11,949,713,176 15.96
11,541,087THIP            80,000,000 14.43
51,434,694SAT             425,193,894 12.10

648,947,934MACO         5,411,980,914 11.99
129,741,900GBX            1,089,076,392 11.91
138,720,349TCAP          1,165,116,547 11.91

90,813,489TISCO         800,645,624 11.34
148,471,357SAWAD       1,336,247,251 11.11
529,735,405TU               4,771,815,496 11.10
509,210,301MINT           4,619,004,860 11.02
343,022,190SCB            3,395,590,358 10.10

83,708,589KKP            846,751,109 9.89
149,408,576STEC          1,525,106,540 9.80

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

118,319,975KBANK-F      1,193,700 99.00 97.75 1.28
42,796,550BBL-F           377,200 114.50 115.00 -0.43
37,768,725CRC-F          991,800 38.00 37.75 0.66

1,732,180BDMS-F        77,200 22.40 22.30 0.45
822,800BTS-F           68,000 12.10 12.10 0.00

45,150SCB-F           600 75.25 74.75 0.67
22,210TFFIF-F         2,000 11.10 11.20 -0.89
14,100JASIF-F        1,500 9.40 9.40 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

28,416,500KBANK         304,500 93.32 97.75 -4.53
28,000,000SITHAI          40,000,000 0.70 0.80 -12.50
23,700,000AWC             5,000,000 4.74 4.64 2.16
21,223,233JMART         2,319,479 9.15 9.15 0.00
13,434,630RS                 1,110,300 12.10 11.80 2.54
13,135,200BM                5,473,000 2.40 2.38 0.84
11,500,000BBL              100,000 115.00 115.00 0.00

5,962,500PTT13P2009 25,000,000 0.24 0.26 -7.69
5,900,000TMB              5,000,000 1.18 1.16 1.72
5,000,000ALT               2,000,000 2.50 2.44 2.46
4,260,000S5013P2009 5,000,000 0.85 0.86 -1.16
3,985,313IVL                125,000 31.88 29.50 8.07
3,984,000SKR              830,000 4.80 4.82 -0.41
3,782,450BGRIM          70,700 53.50 53.50 0.00
3,360,000IRPC             1,200,000 2.80 2.80 0.00
2,957,750AWC13P200 10,000,000 0.30 0.45 -33.33
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Stock MTDWTD1 Jun 2 Jun 3 Jun 4 Jun 5 JunT

Short Sale 1 - 5 Jun 20 (Btm)

ADVANC         2.66 2.66 2.66
AMATA            0.07 0.07 0.07
AOT                 5.90 5.90 5.90
AOT-R             0.85 0.85 0.85
AP                  0.05 0.05 0.05
AWC                7.55 7.55 7.55
BAFS               0.84 0.84 0.84
BANPU            8.11 8.11 8.11
BBL                 36.77 36.77 36.77
BBL-R              2.86 2.86 2.86
BCP-R             0.10 0.10 0.10
BDMS              8.54 8.54 8.54
BDMS-R          1.82 1.82 1.82
BEC                 1.28 1.28 1.28
BEM                1.48 1.48 1.48
BGRIM            2.22 2.22 2.22
BH                  1.75 1.75 1.75
BJC                 2.13 2.13 2.13
BJC-R              0.68 0.68 0.68
BTS                 1.79 1.79 1.79
CBG                0.74 0.74 0.74
CENTEL          6.23 6.23 6.23
CPALL             10.96 10.96 10.96
CPF                 5.03 5.03 5.03
CPF-R              13.63 13.63 13.63
CPN                 6.27 6.27 6.27
CPN-R             1.09 1.09 1.09
CRC                9.17 9.17 9.17
DELTA-R         0.51 0.51 0.51
DTAC              2.95 2.95 2.95
E1VFVN3001   0.11 0.11 0.11
ERW                1.69 1.69 1.69
ESSO               0.57 0.57 0.58
GLOBAL          2.25 2.25 2.25
GPSC              1.08 1.08 1.08
GPSC-R           0.63 0.63 0.63
GULF               9.31 9.31 9.31
HMPRO           7.96 7.96 7.96
INTUCH           1.07 1.07 1.07
IRPC                23.66 23.66 23.66
IVL                 2.69 2.69 2.69
JAS                 14.24 14.24 14.24
JMART            0.09 0.09 0.09
KBANK            23.00 23.00 23.00
KBANK-R        4.96 4.96 4.96
KCE                 7.41 7.41 7.41
KTB                 3.69 3.69 3.69
KTC                 8.38 8.38 8.38
KTC-R             0.87 0.87 0.87
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LH                  0.12 0.12 0.12
LPN                 2.95 2.95 2.95
MAJOR            2.71 2.71 2.71
MINT               8.17 8.17 8.17
MTC                6.95 6.95 6.95
PTG                 6.23 6.23 6.23
PTTEP             9.10 9.10 9.10
PTTGC            29.73 29.73 29.73
PTT-R              0.79 0.79 0.79
RATCH            1.56 1.56 1.56
SAWAD           1.14 1.14 1.15
SCB                 6.68 6.68 6.68
SCB-R             3.20 3.20 3.20
SCC                 27.44 27.44 27.44
SCC-R             0.38 0.38 0.38
SPALI              3.04 3.04 3.04
STA                 17.84 17.84 17.84
SUPER            59.45 59.45 59.45
SUPER-R         0.86 0.86 0.86
TASCO            7.05 7.05 7.05
TASCO-R        0.24 0.24 0.24
TCAP               3.52 3.52 3.52
TISCO             5.51 5.51 5.51
TISCO-R          0.47 0.47 0.47
TKN                 0.30 0.30 0.30
TKN-R             0.00
TMB                 10.70 10.70 10.70
TMB-R             0.97 0.97 0.97
TOP                 5.86 5.86 5.86
TRUE               5.57 5.57 5.57
TU                  1.63 1.63 1.63
WHA                1.21 1.21 1.21

489.06 489.06 489.06Total
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